Herschel Caytak

919 Kirkwood Ave
Ottawa, ON, K1Z 5Y6
613-722-4837

hershel.caytak@gmail.com

Young Isracl of Ottawa

QTY DESCRIPTION
1.00 Mikeitz
1.00 Vayigash
1.00 Vayechi
1.00 Shemos

4.00

1
January 8, 2019

UNIT PRICE
125.00
125.00
125.00

125.00

R - I

TOTAL DISCOUNT

DISCOUNT

R 2

SUBTOTAL $
SALES TAX
TOTAL $

LINE TOTAL

125.00
125.00
125.00

125.00

500.00

500.00



